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59W x 66H
4.07" x 4.57" (57 x 64 stitches)

718
210
996
3843
995
906

plum

lavender - md
electric blue - md
electric blue
electric blue - dk
parrot green - md

(15 stitches)
(59 stitches)
(139 stitches)
(227 stitches)
(113 stitches)
(507 stitches)
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445

741
3855
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lemon - It
tangerine - md
autumn gold - It
autumn gold - dk
snow white
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(32 stitches)
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